ST, PAULS)

D &80
Elem. Girls/Boys

PREPARATIORY ACADEWN KB 2019-2020
Date School Place Time
Tue. Nov. 5 vs Joshua Christian (Girls only) Away 5:00
Tue. Nov. 5 vs Hill School * (Boys only) Away 4:00
Thur. Nov. 7 vs RWG STEM Acad. (Boys only) Away 4:30
Mon. Nov. 11 vs Crown of Life * Home |4:30& 5:30
Mon. Nov. 18 vs Burton Adventist * Home |4:30& 5:30
Thur. Nov. 21 vs Christian Life *(Boys only) Home 4:30
Mon. Dec. 2 | vs Alliance Christian * (Boys only) Away 5:30
Thur. Dec. 5 vs Hill School * (Boys only) Home 4:30
Tue. Dec. 10 vs Newman Grace * Away |4:30 & 5:30
Thur. Dec. 12 vs Crown of Life * Away |4:00 & 5:00
Mon. Dec. 16 vs Joshua Christian (Girls only) Home 4:30
Tue. Jan. 7 vs Newman Grace * Home |4:30 & 5:30
Thur. Jan. 9 vs Burton Adventist * Away |4:00 & 5:00
Tue. Jan. 14 vs Christian Life *(Boys only) Away 5:15
Thur.Jan. 16 | vs Alliance Christian * (Boys Only) | Home 5:30
Jan. 23-24 Tie Breakers/Qualification Games TBA TBA
Jan. 27-31 CSAF Tournament TBA TBA
Revised 11/15/1 * Denotes District Game




